/ Level / Hydrostatic Level-Measurement and Monitoring
Level-Measurement and -monitoring
/ 149rev. 2023-08    PROFI
MESS GMBH
address Schleusenstraße 3 | D-27568 Bremerhaven | Germany | tel +49 (0)471 98 24 151
fax +49 (0)471 98 24 152 | mail info@profimess.de | web profimess.com
FD-05
Miniature Hydrostatic

EN61000-4-5, Class 5
Agency approvals / CE
Ordering Codes:
Dimensions:
Wiring Diagram:
Order Number FD-05. 1. 3. 1. C. X
FD-05 Miniature Hydrostatic
Level Transmitter
Accuracy /
1	 = 0.10% FS
2	 = 0.25% FS
Output /
1	 = 4. . .20 mA
2	 = 0. . .2 V
3	 = 0. . .2.5 V
4	 = 0. . .3 V
5	 = 0. . .4 V
6	 = 0. . .5 V
7	 = 1. . .5 V
Cable Material /
1	 = ETFE
9	 = polyurethane
Pressure range /
A = 5 m watercolumn, cable length 12.2 m (only ±0.25% FS)
B = 10 m watercolumn, cable length 15.2 m
C = 20 m watercolumn, cable length 26 m
D = 30 m watercolumn, cable length 36 m
E = 40 m watercolumn, cable length 46 m
F = 60 m watercolumn, cable length 66 m
G = 100 m watercolumn, cable length 106 m
H = 200 m watercolumn, cable length 206 m
Option /
X	= none
Y	= Desiccant filter for vent tube. Removes humidity for protection of the